
0

10

20

30

40

50

60

70

80

90

100

320 340 360 380 400 420 440 460

T
ra

n
sm

is
si

o
n

 (
%

)

Wavelength (nm)

363.8nm High Performance Laser Line Filter  

OD ≥6.0 Coating Performance

FOR REFERENCE ONLY



0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

320 340 360 380 400 420 440 460

B
lo

ck
in

g
 (

O
D

)

Wavelength (nm)

363.8nm High Performance Laser Line Filter  

OD ≥6.0 Coating Performance

FOR REFERENCE ONLY


	curv_47539_64249A
	curv_47539_64249B

